Tentative Parade Schedule... Year, 2024
Note: Subjec to change!

DATE PARADE LOCATION LINE-UP START
Sun. Feb. 11 Shriners Mardi Gras Galveston 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 17 Washington’s Birthday Laredo 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
Sat. Apr. 13 Strawberry Festival Poteet 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat. Apr. 27 Fiesta Flambeau San Antonio 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. May 4 Cornyval Helotes 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat. May 25 Memorial Day Bandera 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Thur. July 4 July 4® Seguin 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Fri. Aug 23 Gillespie Co. Fair Fredericksburg  8:00 AM 10:00AM
(Optional)
Sat. Aug 31 Kendall County Fair Boerne 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Sat. Nov. 9 Veteran’s Day San Antonio 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
(Alzafar Ladies and Family)
Sat. Nov. 16 Alamo Heights Parade  Alamo Heights  3:30 PM 5:30 PM
(Night Parade)
Sat. Nov. 30 Christmas in Comfort ~ Comfort 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
(Night Parade)
Sat. Dec. 7 Weihnachts Parade Boerne 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
(Night Parade)
Sat. Dec. 14 Christmas Parade Sattler 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

(Alzafar Ladies and Family)




